Presented by the Valley Sierra SBDC, in partnership with the Turlock Chamber of Commerce

## WOMENWHO MEAN BUSINES INSPIRE. CONNECT.

Join us for an event that will motivate and connect you with like-minded women who can help you and your business grow and succeed.



Thursday, March 28<sup>™</sup> 3:00 – 5:00 PM
Tower Health & Wellness - Turlock, CA

Register Here: bit.ly/wwmb2024



THE VALLEY SIERRA SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER IS FUNDED IN PART THROUGH A SUBCONTRACT BETWEEN OPPORTUNITY STANISLAUS AND THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, MERCED UNDER THE CURRENT COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT WITH THE U.S. SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION. FUNDED IN PART THROUGH A GRANT WITH CALIFORNIA OFFICE OF THE SMALL BUSINESS ADVOCATE (CALOSBA, ALL OPINIONS, CONCLUSIONS, AND/OR RECOMMENDATIONS EXPRESSED HEREIN ARE THOSE OF THE AUTHORIS, AND DO NOT NECESSARILY REFLECT THE VIEW OF THE CALIFORNIA OFFICE OF THE SMALL BUSINESS ADVOCATE (CALOSBA).

REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS FOR PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES OR LIMITED ENCLISH PROFICIENCY WILL BE MADE IF REQUESTED AT LEGST TWO WEEKS IN ADVANCE. FUNDED IN PART THROUGH A GRANT WITH THE GOVERNOR'S OFFICE OF BUSINESS AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT. CONTACT INFO@VALLEYSIERRASBDC.COM









